OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112134/5/6]7]8]9]10]1111213]14]15116]17 18| +- | Sum
Par 3/3/3/3 3|4/ 3|3/3|/3 3 4|3 33|43 3 57

1 ReivoKruusla |33 /32,2 /3|3|3/4,2 3 42,3 /3 4,43 -3 54
2 |GarryKruusla | 4 |4 | 3|4 4, 4,/3|3|4,3|4|5 |34 5 5 |3|3/|+11| 68
3  Ahto Janter 417 3/ 3/5 7|36 5 4|5 4|3 |4 |4 54,4 +23| 80
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.7/4.7| 3
9 |18 5
1 13
2 |1

1

3
2
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]2/3]4]5[67]8]9]10/11]12]13 141516 |17 |18 [Tor [
Par 3/3/3|3,3 /4,333 ,3/3 /4,3 3,3 ,4|3 3 57

3.7 4.7
13| 8
1|1
1
1
1
1

314 433 |4 4327374 47 3733673

3115174 14, 6 |1 10 /16 /11 12| 7 |10.3
1 1 5 9%
312 11122 |1 1|1 |1\ 2| 24 |44%
2 111 2 |1 2 2 1| 18 33%
1 1 1 4 7%
1 2 4%
1 2%
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